Honeywell Home

ENERGY STAR

Whole Home Dehumidifier
Built to last. Engineered to adapt.

Meet real-world demands with a versatile, durable, and efficient solution, the
ENERGY STAR® certified Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifier.

e Quality backed by rigorous long-term life cycle testing.

* Featuring a tri-directional outlet for a flexible-fit that makes installation easier.

* Replaceable components reduce the need for full system replacement, helping

cutdown long-term costs.

e Smart onboard sensors and leak detection technology to track temperature,
humidity, pressure and water leaks to optimize performance and extend product life.



Whole Home Dehumidifier

Flexible fit. Easy to service. Built to last.

Engineered for top-quality durability

Flexible Fit
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and performance

The Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifier is built to last

through real-world conditions with innovative features that

make it the ideal solution for reliable, efficient moisture control.

When space is tight, flexibility matters.
The tri-directional outlet repositions up,
forward, or sideways to simplify installation
in complex spots.

Extended Lifecycle
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Smart sensors boost efficiency and shut the
unit down in potentially harmful conditions
which extends product life. It works smarter
foryou and your customers.

Model Comparison

Serviceability
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This optimized dehumidifier is designed with
replaceable components to save time and
cost supporting business growth.

Also featuring an adjustable onboard
display unit for easy access in any setup..

Top Performing Efficiency
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ENERGY STAR

Explore our full line of Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifiers.

MODEL NUMBER
DHMO65R4000/U
DHMO90R4000/U
DHM120R4000/U

Allmodels are ENERGY STAR® certified,
including the only 65 PPD unit on the market.
A smart, efficient choice for pros committed
to providing quality solutions.

PRODUCT NAME DEHUMIDIFICATION CAPACITY COMMON FILTER BUILT-IN VENTILATION
A65D 65 pints/day 1" MERV 8 media filter (12" x 127) No
A90D 90 pints/day 1" MERV 8 media filter (14" x 20”) Yes
A120D 120 pints/day 1" MERV 8 media filter (14" x 207) Yes
Prefilter for DHMO65 50081282-011/U Transformer

50081282-001/U
50081282-002/U
50081282-003/U
50081282-004/U
50081282-005/U
50081282-006/U
50081282-007/U
50081282-008/U
50081282-009/U
50081282-010/U

Resideo Technologies, Inc.
16100 N 7 1st Street, Suite 550
Scottsdale, Arizona 85254
Office: 480.573.5340

Prefilter for DHM090 and DHM120
Display controller assembly
PCB
Coil freeze sensor

Compressor capacitor - DHMO65R4000
Compressor capacitor - DHMO90R4000
Compressor capacitor - DHM120R4000

Outlet sensor control board

Inlet sensor control board

This product is manufactured by

50081282-012/U
50081282-013/U
50081282-014/U
50081282-015/U
50081282-016/U
50081282-017/U
50081282-018/U
50081282-019/U
WLD3CABLE/U
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Fan- DHM065R4000
Fan - DHMO90R4000
Fan-DHM120R4000
Fan capacitor - DHMO65R4000
Fan capacitor - DHMO90R4000
Fan capacitor - DHM120R4000
Configurable outlet - DHMO65
Configurable outlet - DHM090 and DHM120

Water leak detector accessory cable sensor (5-ft)

Honeywell Home



