

Whole Home Dehumidifier

Built to last. Engineered to adapt.

Meet real-world demands with a versatile, durable, and efficient solution, the ENERGY STAR® certified Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifier.

- Quality backed by rigorous long-term life cycle testing.
- Featuring a tri-directional outlet for a flexible-fit that makes installation easier.
- **Replaceable components** reduce the need for full system replacement, helping cut down long-term costs.
- Smart onboard sensors and leak detection technology to track temperature, humidity, pressure and water leaks to optimize performance and extend product life.

Whole Home Dehumidifier

Flexible fit. Easy to service. Built to last.



Engineered for top-quality durability and performance

The Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifier is built to last through real-world conditions with innovative features that make it the ideal solution for reliable, efficient moisture control.

Flexible Fit



When space is tight, flexibility matters. The **tri-directional outlet** repositions up, forward, or sideways to simplify installation in complex spots.

Serviceability



This optimized dehumidifier is designed with **replaceable components** to save time and cost supporting business growth.

Also featuring an **adjustable onboard display unit** for easy access in any setup..

Extended Lifecycle



Smart sensors boost efficiency and shut the unit down in potentially harmful conditions which extends product life. It works smarter for you and your customers.

Top Performing Efficiency



All models are **ENERGY STAR®** certified, including the only 65 PPD unit on the market. A smart, efficient choice for pros committed to providing quality solutions.

Model Comparison

Explore our full line of Honeywell Home Whole Home Dehumidifiers.

MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT NAME	DEHUMIDIFICATION CAPACITY	COMMON FILTER	BUILT-IN VENTILATION
DHM065R4000/U	A65D	65 pints/day	1" MERV 8 media filter (12" x 12")	No
DHM090R4000/U	A90D	90 pints/day	1" MERV 8 media filter (14" x 20")	Yes
DHM120R4000/U	A120D	120 pints/day	1" MERV 8 media filter (14" x 20")	Yes

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
50081282-001/U	Prefilter for DHM065
50081282-002/U	Prefilter for DHM090 and DHM120
50081282-003/U	Display controller assembly
50081282-004/U	PCB
50081282-005/U	Coil freeze sensor
50081282-006/U	Compressor capacitor - DHM065R4000
50081282-007/U	Compressor capacitor - DHM090R4000
50081282-008/U	Compressor capacitor - DHM120R4000
50081282-009/U	Outlet sensor control board
50081282-010/U	Inlet sensor control board

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
50081282-011/U	Transformer
50081282-012/U	Fan - DHM065R4000
50081282-013/U	Fan - DHM090R4000
50081282-014/U	Fan - DHM120R4000
50081282-015/U	Fan capacitor - DHM065R4000
50081282-016/U	Fan capacitor - DHM090R4000
50081282-017/U	Fan capacitor - DHM120R4000
50081282-018/U	Configurable outlet - DHM065
50081282-019/U	Configurable outlet - DHM090 and DHM120
WLD3CABLE/U	Water leak detector accessory cable sensor (5-ft)

Resideo Technologies, Inc.

16100 N 71st Street, Suite 550 Scottsdale, Arizona 85254 Office: 480.573.5340 H_WholeHomeHumidifier-TS_EUCS | CP | 06/25 © 2025 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International, Inc. This product is manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates.

